
Jaipur - Bikaner SF Inaugural Special/04708IS - SF - NCR 
JP/Jaipur Junction to BKN/Bikaner Junction 

7h 15m - 380 km - 8 halts - Departs Thu 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 JP Jaipur Junction 12:40 0 1 0 109 428 NWR
2 RGS Ringas Junction 13:13 13:15 2m 0 1 60 60 NWR
3 SIKR Sikar Junction 14:05 14:10 5m 0 1 110 49 NWR
4 FPS Fatehpur Shekhawati 15:08 15:10 2m 0 1 157 43 331 NWR
5 CUR Churu Junction 16:10 16:20 10m 0 1 201 51 NWR
6 RTGH Ratangarh Junction 17:10 17:15 5m 0 1 244 63 NWR
7 RJR Rajaldesar 17:31 17:33 2m 0 1 260 83 307 NWR
8 SDGH Sri Dungargarh 18:07 18:09 2m 0 1 307 77 272 NWR
9 NPS Napasar 18:45 18:47 2m 0 1 354 24 237 NWR
10 BKN Bikaner Junction 19:55 0 1 380 - 235 NWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 06 2024 (01:39)

May 06 2024 (01:39)

1

1


